
2025 NAT10NALS 

ELITE STUDIO OF XCELLENCE 

PREMIER STUDIO OF XCELLENCE 

STUDIO TOTAL SCORE

Northland School Of Dance 1,150.30

ROUTINE SCORE

HIGHEST SCORING MINI 125 Grown Woman 285.3

HIGHEST SCORING JUNIOR 494 Magic Moment 286.8

HIGHEST SCORING TEEN 298 Tip Toe 291.4

HIGHEST SCORING SENIOR 428 Get My Name 286.8

STUDIO TOTAL SCORE

Heather's Dance Studio 1,106.10

ROUTINE SCORE

HIGHEST SCORING MINI 294 Forever Young 268.4

HIGHEST SCORING JUNIOR 317 Alice 271.1

HIGHEST SCORING TEEN 170 Ashes 279.6

HIGHEST SCORING SENIOR 414 You Are The Reason 287.0



THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE 

IN10SE IMPROV 

STUDIO AVERAGE TOP NON-SOLO

1ST PLACE - $10,000 Nebraska Dance 291.02 542 I Used To Know

2ND PLACE - $1,500 Studio 22 High Tek 290.74 504 Unbelievable

3RD PLACE - $1,000 Northland School Of Dance 289.70 298 Tip Toe

4TH PLACE - $500 Laura Coté School Of Dance 289.56 321 Concerto No. 1

5TH PLACE - $200 The Habitat Performing Arts Center 289.06 411 Freedom In The Finding

MINI DANCER STUDIO

NAT10NAL CHAMPION Nova Reed Infinite Artistry Studio

1ST RUNNER UP Valerie Ortega Dance Urge Dance Academy

2ND RUNNER UP Poppy Carmona Northland School Of Dance

JUNIOR DANCER STUDIO

NAT10NAL CHAMPION Colbie Fisher Nebraska Dance

1ST RUNNER UP Brooklynn Tumpane Laura Coté School Of Dance

2ND RUNNER UP Noel Zoumanigui Northland School Of Dance

TEEN DANCER STUDIO

NAT10NAL CHAMPION Skye Graczyk Studio 22 High Tek

1ST RUNNER UP Arianna Paik Studio 22 High Tek

2ND RUNNER UP Cadence Thorpe The Habitat Performing Arts Center



BEAUTY WITH IN10TION 

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - PRELIMINARIES 

 

DANCER STUDIO

MINI PHOTOGENIC Quinn Jorgenson Northland School Of Dance

JUNIOR PHOTOGENIC Kadance Murphy Northland School Of Dance

TEEN PHOTOGENIC Sammy Fischer Dance Connection 2

SENIOR PHOTOGENIC Samantha Amar Studio 22 High Tek

SENIOR DANCER STUDIO

NAT10NAL CHAMPION Kennedy McClish The Habitat Performing Arts Center

1ST RUNNER UP Sammy Amar Studio 22 High Tek

2ND RUNNER UP Gwendolyn Leden Laura Coté School Of Dance

DEBUT MINI SOLO - PRELIMINARIES

1ST
18 When I Look At You 
NAT10NAL CHAMPION

Valerie Ortega Dance Urge Dance Academy

2ND 11 Fierce Lucy Landis Sonya's Dance Zone

3RD 16 Breakthrough Emely Velasquezolver Somerset Oaks Academy

4TH 13 D A N C E Nova Reed Infinite Artistry Studio

5TH 10 Bikergirl Adelle Hoyosvilla Somerset Oaks Academy

6TH 12 This Moment Audrey Fichter Heather's Dance Studio

7TH 14 Buttercup Wren Bryant Sonya's Dance Zone

8TH 15 American Soldier Declan Mcclure The Epic Center

9TH 17 Colors Of The Wind Adelynn Pickard The Epic Center

10TH 19 Look At Me Emma Foster Sonya's Dance Zone



PREMIER MINI SOLO - PRELIMINARIES
6TH 27 I Slay Penelope Hirdler Northland School Of Dance

7TH 22 All Dolled Up Rori Jorgenson Northland School Of Dance

8TH 35 Wondering Emma Niven Northland School Of Dance

9TH 39 Spanish Rose Poppy Carmona Northland School Of Dance

10TH 36 Beautiful Thing Adalyn Schantzen Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO - PRELIMINARIES
7TH 61 Paquita Variation Ella Bruton Tampa City Dance Center

8TH 84 Halo Bobbie Williams Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

9TH 96 It Ain't What You Do Olivia Bergley Northland School Of Dance

10TH 68 It's Ok Scout Rowles Heather's Dance Studio

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO - PRELIMINARIES

1ST
55 Believe                           
NAT10NAL CHAMPION

Kate Messett Dancers Training Spot Co

2ND 52 What Was I Made For Davina Mauro Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

3RD 42 Wherever I May Miasofia Gonzalez Dance Urge Dance Academy

4TH 46 Red Balloon Anabelle Gonzalez Dancers Training Spot Co

5TH 59 Roxie Roxanna Chan Dancers Training Spot Co

6TH 56 Kiss Me Emma Grace Lozada Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

7TH 50 Friend Like Me Jordi Rangel Somerset Oaks Academy

8TH 48 Feel The Heat Kalani Clarke Heather's Dance Studio

9TH 58 Sparkling Diamonds Keeva Bippen Paris Dance Academy

10TH 44 Bird Girl Mikaela Bermudez Dance Urge Dance Academy



ELITE JUNIOR SOLO - PRELIMINARIES
6TH 100 The Chosen Hand Manuela Ferreira-Aguero Dancers Training Spot Co

7TH 110 Bridges Harper Nolan Nebraska Dance

8TH 109 Scared To Be Lonely Landry Grantz Northland School Of Dance

9TH 101 One Beautiful Evening Madison Carmona Northland School Of Dance

10TH 106 Can't Touch Adelyn Tuetken Nebraska Dance

PREMIER TEEN SOLO - PRELIMINARIES
7TH 332 Between These Hands Kailyn Menezes Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

8TH 336 Bluebird Quinn Stigall Heather's Dance Studio

9TH 338 I Forgive You Tarynne O'donnell Heather's Dance Studio

10TH 335 Rescue Me Olivia Nolte Heather's Dance Studio

ELITE TEEN SOLO - PRELIMINARIES
7TH 465 Love Me Twice Kora Janisch Northland School Of Dance

8TH 445 Everything Must Change Bria Larson Northland School Of Dance

9TH 480 Stay Alive Lena Elliott Nebraska Dance

10TH 456 This Too Shall Pass Isabelle Giustino Studio 22 High Tek

DEBUT TEEN SOLO - PRELIMINARIES

1ST
327 The Face                  
NAT10NAL CHAMPION

Spencer Canals Dance Urge Dance Academy

2ND 324 Your Song Emilia Michie Dancers Training Spot Co

3RD 325 Let It Be Emma Ferreira-Aguero Dancers Training Spot Co

4TH 326 Endangered Species Briaziah Taylor Sonya's Dance Zone

5TH 328 Dancing In The Sky Abriel Dehaven Sonya's Dance Zone



PREMIER SENIOR SOLO - PRELIMINARIES
8TH 188 Well Hello Amirah Jacobson Northland School Of Dance

9TH 204 If They Could See Me Now Ella Piotrowski Infinite Artistry Studio

10TH 197 In The Stars Abigail Leslie Rise Above Dance Studio

ELITE SENIOR SOLO - PRELIMINARIES
7TH 225 Like A River Runs Sloane Bailey Nebraska Dance

8TH 266 Take Care Sophia Mills-Herring Nebraska Dance

9TH 252 The Weaver Natalie Janisch Studio 22 High Tek

10TH 230 Logical Gianna Ryan Nebraska Dance

DEBUT SENIOR SOLO - PRELIMINARIES

1ST
176 Control                      
NAT10NAL CHAMPION

Ana Aties Dance Urge Dance Academy

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 124 Wicked Little Girls NAT10NAL CHAMPION Sonya's Dance Zone

PETITE DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 121 When She Loved Me Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

2ND 119 I'm Going Bananas Northland School Of Dance

3RD 117 Brozone's Back Northland School Of Dance

4TH 118 Komodo Barbies Somerset Oaks Academy

5TH 120 Skunk In The Trunk Sonya's Dance Zone



PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 123 We Got The Beat Laura Coté School Of Dance

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 372 The Boys Are Back NAT10NAL CHAMPION Northland School Of Dance

2ND 368 Help Somerset Oaks Academy

3RD 367 It Takes Two Infinite Artistry Studio

4TH 366 Emergency Sonya's Dance Zone

5TH 373 Rise Up Sonya's Dance Zone

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 399 For All We Know Dancers Training Spot Co

2ND 375 Never Enough Dancers Training Spot Co

3RD 385 Wind It Up Dancers Training Spot Co

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 383 Hole In My Heart Northland School Of Dance

2ND 369 Took The Night Sonya's Dance Zone

3RD 401 When Can I See You Again Heather's Dance Studio

4TH 402 Put On A Happy Face Infinite Artistry Studio

5TH 384 Dem Beats Sonya's Dance Zone

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 125 Grown Woman Northland School Of Dance



DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 126 You Got A Friend NAT10NAL CHAMPION Sonya's Dance Zone

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 165 Letter From Ai Northland School Of Dance

2ND 147 Mary Did You Know Dance Urge Dance Academy

3RD 157 November Laura Coté School Of Dance

4TH 164 Petrichor Laura Coté School Of Dance

5TH 162 Redundant Expression The Habitat Performing Arts Center

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 136 Soft Dark Nothing Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

2ND 145 We On Top Heather's Dance Studio

3RD 135 Mama Mia Dancers Training Spot Co

4TH 149 Beautiful Thing Heather's Dance Studio

5TH 134 Beautiful People Sonya's Dance Zone

6TH 156 Disco Heaven Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

7TH 168 Hanging By A Thread Sonya's Dance Zone

8TH 169 Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend Infinite Artistry Studio

9TH 160 Never Alone Infinite Artistry Studio

10TH 148 Bad Guy The Epic Center



PETITE SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 295 I Love You Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

2ND 304 Tale As Old As Time Dance Urge Dance Academy

3RD 293 The Lemonade Song Northland School Of Dance

4TH 289 Sleep Over Sonya's Dance Zone

5TH 277 J'adore Paris Northland School Of Dance

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 284 Telephone Hour NAT10NAL CHAMPION Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

2ND 315 How Bad Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

3RD 281 These Boots Are Made For Walking Sonya's Dance Zone

4TH 283 Mini Spice Somerset Oaks Academy

5TH 291 I Am Here Infinite Artistry Studio

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 420 Not That Easy The Habitat Performing Arts Center

2ND 412 Elastic Heart Laura Coté School Of Dance

3RD 415 Humming Bird Rework Laura Coté School Of Dance

4TH 421 Remembrance Laura Coté School Of Dance

5TH 386 Poka Laura Coté School Of Dance

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 391 Le Freak Dancers Training Spot Co

2ND 398 Fight On Fighter Rise Above Dance Studio

3RD 387 Sign Of The Times Infinite Artistry Studio

4TH 419 Strings Attached Sonya's Dance Zone

5TH 417 Dynamic Duo The Epic Center



PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 274 Hollaback Girl Northland School Of Dance

2ND 302 Cooties Northland School Of Dance

3RD 294 Forever Young Heather's Dance Studio

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 501 Home NAT10NAL CHAMPION Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

2ND 511 Welcome To Miami Somerset Oaks Academy

3RD 533 Just Fine Somerset Oaks Academy

4TH 509 Na Na Na Sonya's Dance Zone

5TH 500 Hope Somerset Oaks Academy

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 541 Barbies Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

2ND 529 Can I Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

3RD 525 Hero Laura Coté School Of Dance

4TH 540 Faith Laura Coté School Of Dance

5TH 517 Another Day Of Sun Northland School Of Dance

6TH 527 Hoedown Throwdown Dancers Training Spot Co

7TH 534 Swing Northland School Of Dance

8TH 523 Dive In The Pool Northland School Of Dance

9TH 498 Bugle Boy Laura Coté School Of Dance

10TH 535 Say Yes Sonya's Dance Zone



ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 504 Unbelievable Studio 22 High Tek

2ND 532 Nemesis Nebraska Dance

3RD 544 Work Nebraska Dance

4TH 514 How It Ends Nebraska Dance

5TH 522 The Garden Of Eden Studio 22 High Tek

6TH 530 Rich Girl Northland School Of Dance

7TH 519 Revival Northland School Of Dance

8TH 508 Can't Hold Us Nebraska Dance

9TH 539 Carnival The Habitat Performing Arts Center

10TH 497 Just a Little The Habitat Performing Arts Center

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 424 Vanishing Act Studio 22 High Tek

2ND 394 Long Black Veil Studio 22 High Tek

3RD 374 Passage Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

4TH 158 Heaven Is Here Dancers Training Spot Co

5TH 408 Water From The Moon Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

6TH 403 Lady Marmalade Sonya's Dance Zone

7TH 426 Dreams Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

8TH 388 Breakin' Dishes Sonya's Dance Zone

9TH 380 Some Nights Sonya's Dance Zone

10TH 371 Best Shot Infinite Artistry Studio



ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 155 By The Claw Studio 22 High Tek

2ND 173 Dancing After Death Nebraska Dance

3RD 138 Slip Away Studio 22 High Tek

4TH 167 An Uninvited Guest Studio 22 High Tek

5TH 174 Mama Northland School Of Dance

6TH 132 Someone Like You Nebraska Dance

7TH 163 Mercy Nebraska Dance

8TH 146 In Case You Don't Live Forever Laura Coté School Of Dance

9TH 129 A Pale Studio 22 High Tek

10TH 154 Ribs Nebraska Dance

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 414 You Are The Reason Heather's Dance Studio

2ND 406 Lovely Day Northland School Of Dance

3RD 379 We Are The Music Northland School Of Dance

4TH 413 Leave A Light On Northland School Of Dance

5TH 409 Kayla's Version Infinite Artistry Studio



ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 423 I'm Hot Nebraska Dance

2ND 416 Resolution Nebraska Dance

3RD 411 Freedom In the Finding The Habitat Performing Arts Center

4TH 431 Grave Digger Nebraska Dance

5TH 389 Astronaut Nebraska Dance

6TH 407 Pompeii Nebraska Dance

7TH 378 Hallelujah Laura Coté School Of Dance

8TH 429 The Art of Being a Stepping Stone The Habitat Performing Arts Center

9TH 430 Smoke Gets In Your Eyes Laura Coté School Of Dance

10TH 376 God Got Us The Habitat Performing Arts Center

PETITE LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 303 Unveiled Emotions Somerset Oaks Academy

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES

1ST
314 It's A Hardknock Life                            
NAT10NAL CHAMPION

Somerset Oaks Academy

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 292 Follow The Sun Northland School Of Dance

2ND 282 Stuck Like Glue Northland School Of Dance

3RD 313 It's Raining Men Northland School Of Dance



DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 275 Come Fly With Me NAT10NAL CHAMPION Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

2ND 276 Belieber Sonya's Dance Zone

3RD 285 Boogie Shoes Sonya's Dance Zone

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 307 Just Got Paid Northland School Of Dance

2ND 287 Flying Northland School Of Dance

3RD 317 Alice Heather's Dance Studio

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 278 Youth Nebraska Dance

2ND 308 Man I Feel Like A Woman Nebraska Dance

3RD 318 Coming Home Nebraska Dance

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 158 Heaven Is Here Dancers Training Spot Co

2ND 144 Burn Dancers Training Spot Co

3RD 170 Ashes Heather's Dance Studio

4TH 128 Backstage Romance Heather's Dance Studio

5TH 137 Keeping Me Alive Heather's Dance Studio



ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 321 Concerto No. 1 Laura Coté School Of Dance

2ND 298 Tip Toe Northland School Of Dance

3RD 319 The Fear Nebraska Dance

4TH 297 I Am I Said Nebraska Dance

5TH 299 Give Anything The Habitat Performing Arts Center

6TH 309 Brother Nebraska Dance

7TH 320 I Gave You All Northland School Of Dance

8TH 322 Creatures In The Woods Studio 22 High Tek

9TH 301 Say It Again Studio 22 High Tek

10TH 323 Find You Again The Habitat Performing Arts Center

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 542 I Used To Know Nebraska Dance

2ND 524 I Gave You All Nebraska Dance

3RD 499 Solace Laura Coté School Of Dance

4TH 510 If I Had A Boat Nebraska Dance

5TH 506 I Won’t The Habitat Performing Arts Center

ELITE JUNIOR LINE - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 538 Cookin’ Nebraska Dance

ELITE SENIOR LINE - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 516 Bow Down Nebraska Dance

ELITE TEEN LINE - PRELIMINARIES
1ST 512 Blue Northland School Of Dance

2ND 537 We Found Love Laura Coté School Of Dance

3RD 526 Boom Pow Nebraska Dance



 DEBUT MINI SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
18 When I Look At You Valerie Ortega Dance Urge Dance Academy

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
55 Believe Kate Messet Dancers Training Spot Co

DEBUT TEEN SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
327 The Face Spencer Canals Dance Urge Dance Academy

DEBUT SENIOR SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
176 Control Ana Aties Dance Urge Dance Academy 

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
124 Wicked Little Girls Sonya’s Dance Zone

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
372 The Boys Are Back Northland School Of Dance

DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
126 You Got A Friend Sonya’s Dance Zone

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
284 Telephone Hour Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
501 Home Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
314 It’s A Hardknock Life Somerset Oaks Academy

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
275 Come Fly With Me Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

DEBUT NAT10NAL CHAMPIONS



CON10DER NIGHT 

INTERVIEW HONOREES
JUNIOR Siena Lōse Studio 22 High Tek

JUNIOR Manuela Ferreira-Aguero Dancers Training Spot Co

JUNIOR Sofia Gruia-Fregoso Studio 22 High Tek

TEEN Chloe Mitch The Habitat Performing Arts Center

TEEN Ava Shales Laura Coté School Of Dance

TEEN Peyton Lindsey Laura Coté School Of Dance

SENIOR Amelie Ferreira-Aguero Dancers Training Spot Co

SENIOR Eva Jovanovich Northland School Of Dance

SENIOR Yankiel Rodriguez Dance Urge Dance Academy

IMPROV HONOREES
JUNIOR Anastasia Cielocha Studio 22 High Tek

JUNIOR Sofia Gruia-Fregoso Studio 22 High Tek

JUNIOR Manuela Ferreira-Aguero Studio 22 High Tek

TEEN Peyton Lindsey Laura Coté School Of Dance

TEEN Chloe Mitch The Habitat Performing Arts Center

TEEN Ava Shales Laura Coté School Of Dance

SENIOR Amelie Ferreira-Aguero Dancers Training Spot Co

SENIOR Alyssa Gruia-Fregoso Studio 22 High Tek

SENIOR Eva Jovanovich Northland School Of Dance



CON10DER NIGHT 

MERIT SOLOISTS
JUNIOR Manuela Ferreira-Aguero 115 My Immortal Dancers Training Spot Co

JUNIOR Emery Mcewen 112 Dissonance Young Artist Space

JUNIOR Siena Lōse 111 Chopsticks Studio 22 High Tek

JUNIOR Sophia Gonzalez 114 Please Please Please Dance Urge Dance Academy

JUNIOR Sofia Gruia-Fregoso 113 Into My Arms Studio 22 High Tek

JUNIOR Anastasia Cielocha 116 El Toro Y El Mustacho Studio 22 High Tek

TEEN Alexandra Cielocha 488 Longing To Linger Studio 22 High Tek

TEEN Chloe Mitch 492 Eternity The Habitat Performing Arts Center

TEEN Peyton Lindsey 491 Clouds Laura Coté School Of Dance

TEEN Rosanna Giustino 482 Goodnight Studio 22 High Tek

TEEN Marlena Gaede 484 Daydreaming Northland School Of Dance

TEEN Raina Lee 486 Kate Mccannon Studio 22 High Tek

TEEN Paisley Erickson 487 The Whisper Northland School Of Dance

TEEN Ava Shales 493 Gortoz A Ran Laura Coté School Of Dance

SENIOR Alyssa Gruia-Fregoso 270 Ayy Ess Emm Arr Studio 22 High Tek

SENIOR Amelie Ferreira-Aguero 269 Not For You But For Me Dancers Training Spot Co



DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - CON10DER NIGHT 

FINALE RESULTS - CON10DER NIGHT 

JUNIOR CON10DER SOLO
1ST Sofia Gruia-Fregoso 113 Into My Arms Studio 22 High Tek

2ND Emery Mcewen 112 Dissonance Young Artist Space

3RD Manuela Ferreira-Aguero 115 My Immortal Dancers Training Spot Co

JUNIOR CON10DER SOLO FINALISTS
Manuela Ferreira-Aguero 115 My Immortal Dancers Training Spot Co

Emery Mcewen 112 Dissonance Young Artist Space

Sofia Gruia-Fregoso 113 Into My Arms Studio 22 High Tek

TEEN CON10DER SOLO
1ST Chloe Mitch 492 Eternity The Habitat Performing Arts Center

2ND Marlena Gaede 484 Daydreaming Northland School Of Dance

3RD Rosanna Giustino 482 Goodnight Studio 22 High Tek

SENIOR CON10DER SOLO
1ST Alyssa Gruia-Fregoso 270 Ayy Ess Emm Arr Studio 22 High Tek

2ND Amelie Ferreira-Aguero 269 Not For You But For Me Dancers Training Spot Co

3RD Catherine Kuntz 271 Shedding The Habitat Performing Arts Center



JUNIOR CON10DER NATIONAL CHAMPION
Sofia Gruia-Fregoso 113 Into My Arms Studio 22 High Tek

TEEN CON10DER SOLO FINALISTS
Rosanna Giustino 482 Goodnight Studio 22 High Tek

Chloe Mitch 492 Eternity The Habitat Performing Arts Center

Peyton Lindsey *DUAL WINNER* 491 Clouds Laura Coté School Of Dance

Marlena Gaede 484 Daydreaming Northland School Of Dance

Ava Shales *DUAL WINNER* 493 Gortoz A Ran Laura Coté School Of Dance

TEEN CON10DER NATIONAL CHAMPION
Chloe Mitch 492 Eternity The Habitat Performing Arts Center

SENIOR CON10DER SOLO FINALISTS
Amelie Ferreira-Aguero 269 Not For You But For Me Dancers Training Spot Co

Eva Jovanovich 272 Be Afraid Northland School Of Dance

Alyssa Gruia-Fregoso 270 Ayy Ess Emm Arr Studio 22 High Tek

Catherine Kuntz 271 Shedding The Habitat Performing Arts Center

SENIOR CON10DER NATIONAL CHAMPION
Amelie Ferreira-Aguero 269 Not For You But For Me Dancers Training Spot Co



SDT FINALE 

PETITE SOLO FINALISTS
2 Single Ladies Maya Schantzen Northland School Of Dance

5 I Will Always Love You Jada Garma Dance Urge Dance Academy

7 Pure Imagination Stassi Graziano Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

4 Girls Katlyn Cooper Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

1 I’m A Lady Story Ross Nebraska Dance

PREMIER MINI SOLO FINALISTS
28 Like This Like That Marissa Weber Laura Coté School Of Dance

37 Take My Breath Away Irelyn Abel Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

33 Anchor Reign Draisey Northland School Of Dance

25 Hound Dog Isla Hase Northland School Of Dance

23 I’m A Lady Brekken Rosstedt Northland School Of Dance

ELITE MINI SOLO FINALIST
41 Exist For Love Fynlee Howe The Habitat Performing Arts Center

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO FINALISTS
74 Work Me Down Israelle Loglar Northland School Of Dance

62 Fairy Doll Variation Amelia Agosto Tampa City Dance Center

65 Intensions Maria Lucia Gutierrez Dancers Training Spot Co

79 Fabulous Kadance Murphy Northland School Of Dance

88 Only Hope Olivia Casper Northland School Of Dance

71 City Limits Brooklyn Tumpane Laura Coté School Of Dance



ELITE JUNIOR SOLO FINALISTS
97 Sweet Like Cola Francesca Quercia Dancers Training Spot Co

99 Slow Life Norah Hile Nebraska Dance

98 3 Breaths Emery Mcewen Young Artist Space

104 Selah Colbie Fisher Nebraska Dance

108 My Arms Blakely Baker Dancers Training Spot Co

PREMIER TEEN SOLO FINALISTS
354 Ave Maria Molly Lawson Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

334 Creep Lucie Oneil Dancers Training Spot Co

363 A Rough Draft Skye Graczyk Studio 22 High Tek

348 PYT Samantha Fischer Dance Connection 2

364 The Rose Song Raegan Mark Heather’s Dance Studio

337 O Quarto Nefeli Souflakis Studio 22 High Tek

ELITE TEEN SOLO FINALISTS
469 Recovery Marlena Gaede Northland School Of Dance

455 Petals Paisley Erickson Northland School Of Dance

478 Sand Mia Pizzalato Northland School Of Dance

443 She Was Sophia Santamaria Nebraska Dance

447 Continuum Chloe Mitch The Habitat Performing Arts Center

476 Amara Terra Mia Ava Shales Laura Coté School Of Dance



PREMIER SENIOR SOLO FINALISTS
198 Flowers Isabelle Heise Heather’s Dance Studio

190 Killing Me Softly Gabriella Lafferty Dancers Training Spot Co

204 If They Could See Me Now Ella Piotrowski Infinite Artistry Studio

180 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road Evy Nigh Heather’s Dance Studio

205 Play That Funky Music Lily Moretter Northland School Of Dance

193 Nothing Compares 2U Kilynn Lobley Heather’s Dance Studio

195 Stay Skylar Blumb Northland School Of Dance

ELITE SENIOR SOLO FINALISTS
264 Falling Slowly Nora Baustert Nebraska Dance

213 Ode To A Love Lost Logan Carl Nebraska Dance

253 Epilogue Amelie Ferreira-Aguero Dancers Training Spot Co

245 Cold Blood Katelyn Scott Nebraska Dance

238 Famous Blue Catherine Kuntz The Habitat Performing Arts Center

207 Pound Sterling Gianna Dedick Laura Coté School Of Dance

PETITE DUET/TRIO FINALISTS
117 Bromine’s Back Northland School Of Dance

119 I’m Going Bananas Northland School Of Dance

121 When She Loved Me Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO FINALIST
123 We Got The Beat Laura Coté School Of Dance



ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO FINALIST
125 Grown Woman Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO FINALISTS
369 Took The Night Sonya’s Dance Zone

401 When Can I See You Again Heather’s Dance Studio

383 Hole In My Heart Northland School Of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO FINALIST
399 For All We Know Dancers Training Spot Co

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO FINALISTS
135 Mama Mia Dancers Training Spot Co

136 Soft Dark Nothing Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

145 We On Top Heather’s Dance Studio

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO FINALISTS
147 Mary Did You Know Dance Urge Dance Academy

165 Letter From AI Northland School Of Dance

157 November Laura Coté School Of Dance

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO FINALISTS
387 Sign Of The Times Infinite Artistry Studio

391 Le Freak Dancers Training Spot Co

398 Fight On Fighter Rise Above Dance Studio



GRP FINALE 

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO FINALISTS
420 Not That Easy That Habitat Performing Arts Center

415 Humming Bird Rework Laura Coté School Of Dance

412 Elastic Heart Laura Coté School Of Dance

PETITE GROUP FINALISTS
290 Future Husband Somerset Oaks Academy

293 The Lemonade Song Northland School Of Dance

295 I Love You Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

304 Tale As Old As Time Dance Urge Dance Academy

289 Sleep Over Sonya’s Dance Zone

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP FINALISTS
294 Forever Young Heather’s Dance Studio

274 Hollaback Girl Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP FINALISTS
525 Hero Laura Coté School Of Dance

517 Another Day Of Sun Northland School Of Dance

527 Hoedown Throwdown Dancers Training Spot Co

541 Barbies Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

534 Swing Northland School Of Dance



ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP FINALISTS
530 Rich Girl Northland School Of Dance

532 Nemesis Nebraska Dance

504 Unbelievable Studio 22 High Tek

539 Carnival The Habitat Performing Arts Center

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP FINALISTS
374 Passage Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

371 Best Shot Infinite Artistry Studio

424 Vanishing Act Studio 22 High Tek

393 Savage Daughter The Epic Center

403 Lady Marmalade Sonya’s Dance Zone

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP FINALISTS
155 By The Claw Studio 22 High Tek

173 Dancing After Death Nebraska Dance

146 In Case You Don’t Live Forever Laura Coté School Of Dance

172 Sweet Love Dancers Training Spot Co

174 Mama Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP FINALISTS
409 Kayla’s Version Infinite Artistry Studio

406 Lovely Day Northland School Of Dance

414 You Are The Reason Heather’s Dance Studio



ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP FINALISTS
378 Hallelujah Laura Coté School Of Dance

411 Freedom In The Finding The Habitat Performing Arts Center

423 I’m Hot Nebraska Dance

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP FINALIST
292 Follow The Sun Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP FINALISTS
317 Alice Heather’s Dance Studio

307 Just Got Paid Northland School Of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP/LINE FINALISTS
296 Workin’ Day And Night Northland School Of Dance

278 Youth Nebraska Dance

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP FINALISTS
152 Imaginary Friends Infinite Artistry Studio

151 Muddy Waters Sonya’s Dance Zone

158 Heaven Is Here Dancers Training Spot Co

170 Ashes Heather’s Dance Studio



ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP FINALISTS
299 Give Anything The Habitat Performing Arts Center

297 I Am I Said Nebraska Dance

321 Concerto No. 1 Laura Coté School Of Dance

319 The Fear Nebraska Dance

298 Tip Toe Northland School Of Dance

322 Creatures In The Woods Studio 22 High Tek

ELITE TEEN LINE FINALISTS
512 Blue Northland School Of Dance

526 Boom Pow Nebraska Dance

537 We Found Love Laura Coté School Of Dance

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP/LINE FINALISTS
499 Solace Laura Coté School Of Dance

542 I Used To Know Nebraska Dance

506 I Won’t The Habitat Performing Arts Center

PREMIER PRODUCTION FINALIST
495 The Eras Sonya’s Dance Zone

ELITE PRODUCTION FINALIST
496 Viva Elvis Nebraska Dance

494 Magic Moment Northland School Of Dance



LIVING WITH IN10TION $1,000 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS
Mikayla McCaffrey Laura Coté School Of Dance

Darby Rocker Sonya’s Dance Zone

Addison Hagen Laura Coté School Of Dance

Amelie Ferreira-Aguero Dancers Training Spot Co

Gianna Dedick Laura Coté School Of Dance

Claire Wicinski Laura Coté School Of Dance

LIVING WITH IN10TION $2,500 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS
Alyssa Gruia-Fregoso Studio 22 High Tek

Evy Nigh Heather’s Dance Studio

LIVING WITH IN10TION $10,000 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENT
Kennedy Mcclish The Habitat Performing Arts Center



SDT FINALE NAT10NAL CHAMPIONS 

PETITE SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
1 I’m A Lady Story Ross Nebraska Dance

PREMIER MINI SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
33 Anchor Reign Draisey Northland School Of Dance

ELITE MINI SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
41 Exist For Love Fynlee Howe The Habitat Performing Arts Center

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
65 Intenstion Maria Lucia Gutierrez Dancers Training Spot Co

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
98 3 Breaths Emery Mcewen Young Artist Space

ELITE TEEN SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
469 Recovery Marlena Gaede Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER TEEN SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
363 A Rough Draft Skye Graczyk Studio 22 High Tek

ELITE SENIOR SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
264 Falling Slowly Nora Baustert Nebraska Dance

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
180 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road Evy Nigh Heather’s Dance Studio



PETITE DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
121 When She Loved Me Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
123 We Got The Beat Laura Coté School Of Dance

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
125 Grown Woman Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
383 Hole In My Heart Northland School Of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
399 For All We Know Dancers Training Spot Co

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
165 Letter From AI Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
145 We On Top Heather’s Dance Studio

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
420 Not That Easy The Habitat Performing Arts Center

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO NAT10NAL CHAMPION
398 Fight On Fighter Rise Above Dance Studio



GRP FINALE NAT10NAL CHAMPIONS

PETITE GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
295 I Love You Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
274 Hollaback Girl Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
541 Barbies Anne Kaye Academy Of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
504 Unbelievable Studio 22 High Tek

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
155 By The Claw Studio 22 High Tek

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
424 Vanishing Act Studio 22 High Tek

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
378 Hallelujah Laura Coté School Of Dance

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
414 You Are The Reason Heather’s Dance Studio



PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
292 Follow The Sun Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
307 Just Got Paid Northland School Of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP/LINE NAT10NAL CHAMPION
278 Youth Nebraska Dance

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
298 Tip Toe Northland School Of Dance

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP NAT10NAL CHAMPION
158 Heaven Is Here Dancers Training Spot Co

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP/LINE NAT10NAL CHAMPION
542 I Used To Know Nebraska Dance

ELITE TEEN LINE NAT10NAL CHAMPION
537 We Found Love Laura Coté School Of Dance

PREMIER PRODUCTION NAT10NAL CHAMPION
495 The Eras Sonya’s Dance Zone

ELITE PRODUCTION NAT10NAL CHAMPION
496 Viva Elvis Nebraska Dance


